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ATHERTON POLICE DEPT. 

 

 

Jennifer Frew – Training Coordinator 

Chief  Steve McCulley 

80 Fair Oaks Lane 

Atherton, CA 94027 

Phone:     (650)752-0503 

FAX:       (650)752-0591 

PONY:    POL 175 

jfrew@ci.atherton.ca.us  

 

BART POLICE DEPT. 

 

 

Chief Kenton Rainey 

800 Madison Street 

Oakland, CA 94607 

Phone:     (510)464-7030 (Vacant) 

FAX:       (510)464-6557 

 

BELMONT POLICE DEPT. 

Tiffany Jordan - Training Manager-

Secretary 

 

Chief Kenneth Stenquist 

One Twin Pines Lane, Ste 160 

Belmont, CA 94002 

Phone:     (650)595-7431 

FAX:       (650)595-7429 

PONY:    POL 175 

tjordan@belmont.gov 

 

BRISBANE POLICE DEPT. 

Sgt. Giovanni Perez – Vice President 

 

 

Chief Lisa Macias  

50 Park Place 

Brisbane, CA 94005 

Phone:     (415)508-2183 

FAX:       (415)468-2233 

PONY:    POL 410 

gperez@ci.brisbane.ca.us 

 

BROADMOOR POLICE DEPT. 

 

 

Samson Gee 

Chief Mark Melville 

388-88th Street 

Broadmoor, CA 94015 

Phone:     (650)755-3838 

FAX:       (650)755-9732 

PONY:    POL 410 

sgee@pd.broadmoor.ca.us 

BURLINGAME POLICE DEPT. 

Alexis Garcia-Dawson - Treasurer  

 

  

Chief Michael Matteucci  

 1111 Trousdale Drive 

 Burlingame, CA 94010 

 Phone:      (650)777-4120 

 FAX:        (650) 697-8130 

 PONY:     POL 338 

agarcia-dawson@burlingamepolice.org 

 

COLMA POLICE DEPT. 

 

Nikole Azzopardi 

Chief John Munsey 

1199 El Camino Real 

Colma, CA 94014-3211 

Phone:     (650)997-8349 

FAX:       (650)758-1116 

PONY:    POL 410 

nazzopardi@colma.ca.gov 

john.munsey@colma.ca.gov  

 

COMMISSION ON POST 

 

Sr. Consultant David Honda 

Director: Manuel Alvarez Jr.   

860 Stillwater Road, Suite 100 

West Sacramento, CA 95605 

Phone:     (916)227-4867 

CELL:     (916)201-4409 

FAX:       (916)227-4823 

 

dlane@post.ca.gov 

 

E. PALO ALTO POLICE DEPT. 

 

Sgt. M. Lualemaga (cell: 650-455-4735) 

Interim Chief Jeff Liu 

141 Demeter St. 

East Palo Alto, CA 94303 

Phone:     (650)853-3143  

FAX:       (650)853-3106 

PONY:    POL 175 

 

mlualemaga@cityofepa.org 

 

DALY CITY POLICE DEPT. 

 

Sgt. Mario Busalacchi 

A/Chief Cameron Christensen 

333-90th Street 

Daly City, CA 94015 

Phone:     (650)  991-8114                 

FAX:       (650)  991-8009 

PONY:    POL 410 

mbusalacchi@dalycity.org 

 

 

FOSTER CITY POLICE DEPT. 

 

Lt. Mark Lee 

Chief Tracy Avalar  

1030 East Hillsdale Boulevard 

Foster City, CA 94404 

Phone:     (650)286-3332 

FAX:       (650)349-0790 

PONY:    POL 175 

mlee@fostercity.org 

 

HILLSBOROUGH POLICE DEPT. 

 

Lt. Rob Chinca 

Chief Doug Davis 

1600 Floribunda Avenue 

Hillsborough, CA 94010 

Phone:     (650)375-7553 

FAX:       (650)375-7468 

PONY:    POL 338 

rchinca@hillsborough.net 
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MENLO PARK POLICE DEPT. 

Nicole Acker – President 

 

Chief Dave Norris 

701 Laurel Street 

Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Phone:     (650)330-6325 

FAX:       (650)327-1682 

PONY:    POL 175 

nmacker@menlopark.org  
 

 

PACIFICA POLICE DEPT. 

 

Vince Romero 

Chief Dan Steidle 

2075 Coast Highway 

Pacifica, CA 94044 

Phone:     (650)738-7321 

FAX:       (650)355-1172 

PONY:    POL 410 

vromero@pacificapolice.org 

 

REDWOOD CITY POLICE DEPT. 

 

Sgt. Angela McGibney 

Chief Dan Mulholland 

1301 Maple Street 

Redwood City, CA 94063 

Phone:  (650)780-7621 

FAX:    (650)780-7112 

PONY:    POL 175 

amcgibney@redwoodcity.org 

 

SAN BRUNO POLICE DEPT. 

  

Sgt. Jeremy Brandenburg 

Chief Ryan Johansen 

1177 Huntington Ave. 

San Bruno, CA 94066 

 Phone:     (650)616-7113 

 FAX:       (650)871-6734 

 PONY:    POL 410 

jbrandenburg@sanbruno.ca.gov 

 

SAN FRANCISCO POLICE 

AIRPORT  

 

Capt. Patricia Jackson 

Sgt. Mike Rodriguez 

William Adams, Communications 

Manager 

Deputy Chief David Shin 

P.O. Box 8097 

San Francisco, CA 94128 

Phone:     (650)821-7000 

FAX:       (650)821-7195 

 

COLLEGE OF SAN MATEO 

 

Michelle Schneider, Program Services Coord. 

Mike Brunicardi, Instructor/Coordinator 

1700 West Hillsdale Boulevard 

San Mateo, CA 94402 

Phone:     (650) 574-6177 (Michelle) 

                 (650) 574-6176 (Mike)  

FAX:       (650) 378-7242 

schneider@smccd.edu  

brunicardim@smccd.edu 

 

SMCO COMMUNICATIONS 

MANAGERS ASSOCIATION  

 

Joey Williamson 

County Manager Association Representative 

1600 Floribunda Ave 

Hillsborough, CA 94010 

Phone : (650) 375-7569 (direct) 

Phone: (650) 375-7470 (main) 

Fax:  (650) 375-7468 

jwilliamson@hillsborough.net  

 

SAN MATEO COUNTY 

COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

DISTRICT PUBLIC SAFETY 

 

Brian Tupper,  Director of Public Safety 

San Mateo County Community College  

3401 CSM Drive 

San Mateo, CA 94402 

Phone:     (650) 358-6840 

tupper@smccd.edu  

http://www.smccd.edu/publicsafety/ 

 

SAN MATEO CO. POLICE ACADEMY 

 

Darrell Burton, Academy Coordinator 

College of San Mateo 

3095 Yerba Buena Road (mailing address) 

San Jose, CA 95135 

Phone:     (650)574-6393 

Phone:     (650)574-6466 (main) 

FAX:       (650)574-6202  

dburton@theacademy.ca.gov 

SAN MATEO CO. DISTRICT 

ATTORNEY  

 

Morris Maya - Training Liaison 

Rick Decker – rdecker@smcgov.org 

Direct Line: (650)363-7894 

Kevin Raffaelli – kraffaelli@smcgov.org 

Direct Line: (650)363-4883 

District Attorney Steve Wagstaffe 

400 County Center, 3rd Floor 

Redwood City, CA 94063 

Phone:     (650)363-1977 (Maya) 

FAX:       (650)363-4873  

mmaya@smcgov.org  

 

SAN MATEO POLICE DEPT. 

 

Jeffrey Brinton 

Chief  Ed Barberini 

200 Franklin Parkway 

San Mateo, CA 94403 

Phone:     (650) 522-7624 desk 

                (925) 998-4118 cell 

FAX:       (650) 522-7711 

PONY:    POL 338 

jbrinton@cityofsanmateo.org 

 

SAN MATEO CO. OES & HOMELAND 

SECURITY 

 

Capt. Scott Kirkpatrick 

Bill Euchner – Fire Liaison  

Phone:     (650)599-1294 

FAX:       (650)363-1868 

PONY:    SHF 112 OES 

 

skirkpatrick@smcgov.org 

beuchner@smcgov.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:nmacker@menlopark.org
mailto:amcgibney@redwoodcity.org
mailto:jbrandenburg@sanbruno.ca.gov
mailto:schneider@smccd.edu
mailto:brunicardim@smccd.edu
mailto:jwilliamson@hillsborough.net
mailto:tupper@smccd.edu
http://www.smccd.edu/publicsafety/
mailto:dburton@theacademy.ca.gov
mailto:rdecker@smcgov.org
mailto:kraffaelli@smcgov.org
mailto:mmaya@smcgov.org
mailto:jbrinton@cityofsanmateo.org
mailto:beuchner@smcgov.org


  Last updated   02-22-2022 

SAN MATEO CO. PUBLIC SAFETY 

COMMUNICATIONS  

 

Elise Moeck, Training Manager 

Director: Natasha Espino 

T: (650) 363-4909 

C: (650) 385-9257 

Nclaire-espino@smcgov.org 

Assistant Director: Ametrius Sidney 

asidney@smcgov.org   

400 County Center #PSC100  

Redwood City, CA 94063  

Phone:       (650)363-4615 (Office)  

Cell:          (650)793-8699 (Cell)  

Emoeck@smcgov.org 

SKYLINE COLLEGE 

 

Steven Aurilio, AJ Coordinator  

Jim Vangele, Chief of Public Safety 

3300 College Drive, San Bruno, CA 

94066 

(650) 738-4134  (Steve) 

(650) 738-4455 (Jim) 

aurilios@smccd.edu  

vangelej@smccd.edu 

 

SO. SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPT. 

 

Ken Chetcuti ken.chetcuti@ssf.net  

Matt O’Connor-Use of Force Coordinator 

matt.oconnor@ssf.net  

Chief Scott Campbell 

1 Chestnut Ave 

South San Francisco, CA 94080 

Phone: (650)877-8921  

FAX:   (650)877-5982 

PONY: POL 410     

 

SAN MATEO CO. SHERIFF’s OFFICE (SMSO) 

Sheriff Carlos Bolanos 

400 County Center 

Redwood City, CA 94063 

(650) 363-4000 (County Operator) 

 

SMSO 

Professional Standards Bureau 

Training and Recruitment 

 

Lt. Eamonn Allen 

 

650-363-4844 (Desk) 

(650)340-0296 (Fax) 

eallen@smcgov.org 

 

SMSO 

Training Unit 

Training Manager 

 

Sgt. Jason Leone 

 

650-573-2580 (Desk) 

650-340-0296 (Fax) 

jleone@smcgov.org 

 

SMSO 

Training Unit 

POST Training Coordinator 

 

Det. Sarah Hathaway 

 

650-573-2580 (Desk) 

650-340-0296 (Fax) 

shathaway@smcgov.org 

 

 

South Bay Regional Public Safety Training Consortium 

(SBRTC) 

560 Baily Ave. 

San Jose, CA 95151 

(408) 229-4299 (Front Office) 

(408) 229-4298 (Fax) 

www.theacademy.ca.gov 

 

Dispatch & In-Service Coordinator for 

San Mateo Co, Contra Costa Co & 

Alameda Co. 

Steve Knopp 
sknopp@theacademy.ca.gov  
(408) 229-4240 (Desk) 
(510) 301-9777 (Cell) 
 

 

 

 

 

Perishable Skills Program (PSP), 

Field Training, Simulator 

Coordinator & Interim Radar Lidar 

 

Matthew Ortega 

mortega@theacademy.ca.gov 

(408) 229-4227 (Desk) 

 

 

 

ICI Program, Crime Scene Inv. & 

Interview & Interrogation Coordinator 

 

 

 
Marty Opseth 
Mopseth@theacademy.ca.gov 
(408) 229-4278 (Desk)  

  (831) 905-7713 Cell)  
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In-Service Coordinator for Santa Clara 

Co., Santa Cruz Co. & Monterey Co. 

 

 

Lindsey Mitchell 

lmitchell@theacademy.ca.gov 

(408) 229-4228 (Desk) 

(408) 707-5662 (Cell) 

 

Basic Police Academy Coordinator for 

CSM 

 

Darrell Burton 
dburton@theacademy.ca.gov 
 
(650) 574-6393 

 

Director of Program Services & Interim 

POST Management Coordinator 

 

 

Ed Flores 
eflores@theacademy.gov  
(408) 229-4245 (Desk)  

(408) 896-6938 (Cell)  
 

 

NASA Police Training Manager 

 

Unk New Replacement at this time 

NASA Office of Protective Services/Security 

Police Operations 

Building 15 

Moffett Field, CA 94035 

(650) 604-5416 (Dispatch) 

 

 

San Mateo County, Office of the 

Coroner 

 

K’Lynn Solt – Chief Deputy Coroner 

50 Tower Rd 

San Mateo, CA 94402 

(650) 312-5562 (Main) 

(650) 312-5295 (Direct) 

(650) 571-6258 (Fax) 

PONY: COR354 

klsolt@smcgov.org 

San Mateo County Office of Emergency 

Services 

 

Don Mattei 

501 Winslow St. 

Redwood City, CA 94063 

(650) 779-9294 (Office) 

(650) 280-1741 (Cell) 

dmattei@smcgov.org 
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